Club

Lande Design Team - 2025

Product factsheet
|ande



Club

Lande Design Team - 2025

Materials
Melamine, or plywood core finished with laminate B / Arpa Fenix / veneer
Frame: steel, powder coated

Frame
Column diameter: @76 mm. Base diameter: 2400 mm or @600 mm

Tests, labels and certificates
FSC-wood upon request
Lande is ISO 9001 and 14001 certified

Assembly
The Club 18 table is assembled upon delivery

|ande

Product factsheet



Club

Lande Design Team - 2025

Diameter

Height

Width
Depth

Height

|ande

1

600 mm

I

700 mm

-

800 mm

r

900 mm

-

1000 mm

500/650/750/
950/1100 mm

I

500/650/750/
950/1100 mm

ol

500/650/750/
950/1100 mm

_—

500/650/750/
950/1100 mm

500/650/750/
950/1100 mm

-

600 mm 700 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1000 mm
600 mm 700 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1000 mm
500/650/750/ 500/650/750/ 500/650/750/ 500/650/750/ 500/650/750/

950/1100 mm

950/1100 mm

950/1100 mm

950/1100 mm

950/1100 mm

Product factsheet



