

# Club

Lande Design Team - 2025



# Club

Lande Design Team - 2025

## Materials

Melamine, or plywood core finished with laminate B / Arpa Fenix / veneer  
Frame: steel, powder coated

---

## Frame

Column diameter:  $\varnothing$ 76 mm. Base diameter:  $\varnothing$ 400 mm or  $\varnothing$ 600 mm

---

## Tests, labels and certificates

FSC-wood upon request  
Lande is ISO 9001 and 14001 certified

---

## Assembly

The Club 18 table is assembled upon delivery

# Club

Lande Design Team - 2025



Diameter	600 mm	700 mm	800 mm	900 mm	1000 mm
Height	500/650/750/ 950/1100 mm				



Width	600 mm	700 mm	800 mm	900 mm	1000 mm
Depth	600 mm	700 mm	800 mm	900 mm	1000 mm
Height	500/650/750/ 950/1100 mm				